_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Inventek Systems - www.Inventeksys.com
2 Republic Road • Billerica, MA 01862 • Phone 978-667-1962                                      Product Specification
  1
Inventek
Systems
ISM4319-M3X-L44-X
Embedded Serial-to-Wi-Fi Module

5
2 PART NUMBER DETAIL DESCRIPTION
2.1 Ordering Information
Device Description Ordering Number
ISM4319-M3-L44 802.11 Module, STM32F103 (512K),
Commercial Temp (UART,SPI, Internal
Etch Antenna)
ISM4319-M3-L44-E
ISM4319-M3-L44 802.11 Module, STM32F103 (512K),
Commercial Temp (UART,SPI, External
U.fl Antenna)
ISM4319-M3-L44-U
ISM4319-M3E-L44 802.11 Module, STM32F205 (512K),
Commercial Temp (UART,SPI, Internal
Etch Antenna)
ISM4319-M3E-L44-E
ISM4319-M3G-L44 802.11 Module, STM32F103 (1 Meg),
Commercial Temp (UART,SPI, Internal
Etch Antenna)
ISM4319-M3G-L44-E
ISM4319-M3-EVB-UC Evaluation Board, USB cable with
ISM4319-M3-L44-U/C, Quick Start Guide
ISM4319-M3-EVB-UC
ISM4319-M3G-EVB-E Evaluation Board, USB cable with
ISM4319-M3G-L44-E, Quick Start Guide
ISM4319-M3G-EVB-E
3 GENERAL FEATURES
 Based on the Broadcom BCM4319
 CPU ARM Cortex™-M3 32-bit RISC core from ST Microelectronics
 Host UART, SPI or USB interface
 IEEE 802.11n D7.0 -OFDM-72.2 Mbps -single stream w/20 Mhz, Short GI
 IEEE 802.11g (OFDM 54 Mbps)
 IEEE 802.11b (DSSS 11Mbps)
 IEEE 802.11i (Security)
o WPA (Wi-Fi Protected Access) –PSK/TKIP
o WPA2 (Wi-Fi Protected Access 2)- AES/CCMP/802.1x Authentication
 Inputs +3.3 V tolerant
 5 GPIO, 5 ADC
 The devices operate from a 2.0 to 3.6 V power supply
 -35 to +85 °C temperature range
 Power-saving mode allows the design of low-power applications
 Lead Free Design which is compliant with ROHS requirements
 EMI/EMC Metal Shield for best RF performance in noisy environments and to
accommodate for lower RF emissions/signature for easier FCC compliance
 FCC/CE Compliance Certified
                             ISM4319-M3X Product Specification
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Inventek Systems DOC-DS-20023-3.0
6
3.1 Limitations
Inventek Systems products are not authorized for use in safety-critical applications
(such as life support) where a failure of the Inventek Systems product would
reasonably be expected to cause severe personal injury or death.
3.2 Regulatory Compliance
    IC     CE
Regulator Device ID
FCC FCC ID: O7P-ISM4319F1
IC 10147A-ISM4319F1
CE Compliant
RoHS Compliant
The ISM4319F1 is the Inventek part number for the Broadcom BCM4319 Wi-Fi radio SIP.
                             ISM4319-M3X Product Specification
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
Inventek Systems DOC-DS-20023-3.0
7